Pos Licencia

1 CM02005372
CM01103251

3 CM52057228
CM02694284
5CM06202028
6 CM02132366
7 CM04290604
8 CM07673490
CM06141997
CM06062991
11 CM02082149
CM00306060
CM87190073
14 CM00304759
CM07067622
CM04114973
CMO05387429
18 CM00787174
CM18250767

SCRATCH

Nombre

CARNICERO ORTIZ DE SOLORZANO, JOSE
ARRECHEA GARCIA-BERDQY, ANTONIO
ARROYO GONZALEZ, JAVIER

JIMENEZ MANCHA, CARLOS

DIEGO RODRIGUEZ, ARTURO DEL
RIVEIRO PITA, GONZALO

BELZUNCE TORMO, EDUARDO

GARCIA GONZALEZ, ANA ISABEL
CONDE CASTELLO, CARLOS
CLAVAGUERA GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON L., ENRIQUE
PENAS PADILLA, JORDI

BECERRA CORRALES, DAVID

PARDO ESTEVEZ, IGNACIO

PALANCAR ARRANZ, FCO. JOSE
CARANDE VELASCO, PABLO
PERTIERRA PASTOR, FERNANDO
AZORIN DE ANDRES, FRANCISCO
RAMOS CRESPO, FRANCISCO

8818505857 MONTORO HERNANDEZ, OSCAR

CM01026747
22 CM01300557
CM00613732
24 CM01145042
25 CM52159464
CM02055028
27 CM00747132
CM87305235
CM00141499
CMO04026363
CM06144078
CM00205617
33 CM00259550
CM11110818
35CM02077494
CMO05631691
CM01780142
38 CMA8449848
CM00182923
CM00252459
41 CM02744413
CMA8393258
CM11246492
CM04021899
45 CM00301412
CM15623752
CM00250926
CM05041270

ARRECHEA FUSTER, ANTONIO
RUIZ-RIVAS HERNANDO, IGNACIO
SALDIAS BARRENECHE, RICARDO
DIAZ DEL RIO GARCIA, CARLOS
AGUIRRE ARBEX, MARTA
ESCRIBANO SAEZ, IGNACIO
DAVILA DEL CERRO, LUIS

VADO LOPEZ, ANDRES DEL
HUARTE ARROYO, PEDRO
PARRA AGOPIAN, ANTONIO

DEL DIEGO SUAREZ, ARTURO

SANTAMARIA CUEVAS, ANTONIO ADOLFO

MORALEDA BRAVO, CARLOS

LLISO ARANGUREN, IGNACIO

COLON DE CARVAJAL G.,ALFONSO
ALONSO ROBLES, PEDRO JESUS
LLANSO FELGUEROSO, CARLOS
MARTIN ORTEGA, RAFAEL

CAPELLA GOMEZ-ACEBO, JUAN

ROJAS GARCIA, JAVIER

CANALDA PINANA, MANUEL

BOLUDA SEVILLANO, DIEGO ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ-CHICHERI RUIZ-LARREA,TRISTAN
CUBILLO Y CUBILLO LUIS

MARROIG IBARRA, GABRIEL

ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, CARLOS JAVIER
DIEZ FONTANA, JOSE

ALONSO CAMPOS,FRANCISCO J.

5,9
4,3
7,6
7,3
5,9
12,2
10,1
12,3
9,2
4,6
13
10,2
7,8
15,7
11,6
10,7
4,5
13,9
12,9
12,2
10
15,4
12,1
8,8
16,2
15
18,6
18
13,8
12,7
11,5
10,3
20
19
19,1
14,9
12,3
20
15,1
15,2
26,5
19
14,5
12,8
18,9
17,6
17,5
15,5

15,4
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14
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15
12

19
14
13

17
15
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12
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14
10
19
18
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22
16
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14
12
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23
18
15
24
18
18
32
23
17
15
23
21
21
19
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23
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18
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17
16
16
16
16
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15
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13
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12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
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49 CM22388228
CM00259079
CM11215542

52CM61155294
CM18635399

54 0202089115
CM02015704
CM52114780

57 CM02072683
LV60693485
CM00219869
CM02080770

61CM11501356
CM02034728
CM92257386
CM08309192

65 CM00107956
CM04033988

MONGE MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS
RAMIREZ VERA, RAMON ALFONSO
DAVILA DEL CERRO, JOSE MANUEL
PAMIES LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS

LUCERO BATALLA, JOSE LUIS
MORENO GARCIA, CARLOS
ZULUETA LUCHSINGER, CONCEPCION
CHINCHILLA VICIANA, JOSE LUIS
ESTER BUTRAGUENO, LUIS
DURAN ARA, JUAN IGNACIO
HERRERO UGARTE, JUAN CARLOS
SANTILLANA BARRIO, FCO. JAVIER
CAPEL CAPEL, JOSE
GARCIA-ARANDA RUIZ EMILIO
ALONSO VIDANIA, ALBERTO

DE TORRES GARCIA, VALENTIN
MUNOZ F. DE UNZUE, RAFAEL
COLOMO GOMEZ, LUIS

25,5
22,6

19
26,5
20,7
26,1
24,7
18,7
27,7
21,3
20,9
19,9
26,1
26,7
25,5
24,4
26,9
29,8

31
27
23
32
25
32
29
22
32
26
25
24
32
32
31
30
32
32
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